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MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 9 9 $2,500,640.00 $30,525.29

MOBILE HOMES 2 2 $73,200.00 $1,010.18

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS 1 1 $225,000.00 $1,376.28

RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH 1 1 $100.00 $203.03

SWIMMING POOLS 2 2 $34,100.00 $794.32

ELECTRICAL ONLY 22 22 $25,525.00 $1,754.63

MECHANICAL ONLY 37 37 $206,702.40 $3,161.26

GARAGES AND CARPORTS 1 1 $6,000.00 $401.44

UTILITY STRUCTURES 8 8 $50,023.86 $749.02

MISCELLANEOUS I 1 1 $15,000.00 $219.17

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 6 6 $109,490.00 $2,914.05

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 11 11 $39,994.45 $2,695.19

MOBILE HOME ADDITION 2 2 $8,600.00 $342.22

COMMERCIAL  ALTERATIONS 4 4 $114,100.00 $2,931.07

ROOFING PERMITS 58 58 $497,365.00 $12,866.07

MISCELLANEOUS II 39 39 $118,539.07 $5,771.79

204 $4,024,379.78 $67,715.01SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

204 204 $4,024,379.78TOTAL $69,575.26

$1,860.25

CONT FILE MAINT FEE $1,860.25

$1,860.25TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 204

BUILDING 453

ELECTRICAL 232

PLUMBING 113

ENVIRONMENTAL 45

OTHER 31

MOBILE HOMES 9

1087TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Ed Jarriel, Jr.
Director of Building Inspection
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Permits

Valuations

Fees

Inspections

LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits

204

$67,125.35

$4,024,379.78

1087

25

35

0

260

$77,039.21

$4,616,876.46

1113

1

31

0

242

$229,129.51

$15,420,582.37

928

22

30

0

774

$252,167.99

$15,301,163.17

3489

73

105

0

684

$348,082.92

$23,696,069.86

3022

29

81

0
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